

20.04.2026
Ct No.2
D/L 5
Mujahid

CO 146 of 2024

Anil Kumar Gupta
Vs.
Suresh Kumar Singh & Ors.

Mr. Rudranil Das
Mr. Samu Mandi

...for the petitioner

Mr. Tarak Nath Halder

...for the opposite party no.1

Mrs. Shohini Chakraborty

...for the proforma opposite party

1. Let the matter be listed in the combined
monthly list of May, 2026.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)